EN9000 GENERIC ACCESS
PLATFORM (GAP) NODE
ENTRA®
The Entra® EN9000 is the industry’s first
Generic Access Platform (GAP)
compliant node. The node was designed
from the ground up to support 1.8 GHz
RF to enable the next generation of

ANSI/SCTE 273-2 2021,
ANSI/SCTE 292 2024r1
Ordering Information
EN-AN-9000-HS-BP-1P EN9000 R-PHY GAP Access Node. Includes Single PSU, 4 RF Ports, US 5-204 MHz, DS 258-1794 MHz, QTY2 1.8 GHz RF
Amplifier Modules, with Lid Backplane. Does not include RPD module.
EN-AN-9000-HS-BP-2P EN9000 R-PHY GAP Access Node. Includes Dual PSU, 4 RF Ports, US 5-204 MHz, DS 258-1794 MHz, QTY2 1.8 GHz RF
Amplifier Modules, with Lid Backplane. Does not include RPD module.
EN-AN-9000-MS-BP-1P EN9000 R-PHY GAP Access Node. Includes Single PSU, 4 RF Ports, US 5-85 MHz, DS 102-1218 MHz, QTY2 1.8 GHz RF
Amplifier Modules. Does not include RPD module.
EN-AN-9000-MS-BP-2P EN9000 R-PHY GAP Access Node. Includes Dual PSU, 4 RF Ports, US 5-85 MHz, DS 102-1218 MHz, QTY2 1.8 GHz RF
Amplifier Modules. Does not include RPD module.
EN-AN-9000-NORF-BP-2P EN9000 R-PHY GAP Access Node. Includes Dual PSU, 4 RF Ports, with Lid Backplane. Does not include RPD module or
RFAM modules.
Specifications